
celkove

Stránka 1

HOROKOLO 2008 - BIŠÍK - 30. 7. 2008
poř. číslo příjmení jméno narozen klub čas kategorie

1 96 Hornych Miroslav 1980 XTREME 11:45:00 Muži A
2 97 Skala Miloslav 1979 Hronov 11:59:00 Muži A
3 61 Kunc Jan 1991 Carla Dvůr Králové 12:10:00 Junioři
4 134 Janda Jakub 1990 AxitDoldy 12:18:00 Junioři
5 55 Čada Tomáš 1964 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 12:22:00 Muži C
6 7 Kadlec Miroslav 1978 Loko Trutnov 12:38:00 Muži B
7 98 Mádr Karel 1989 SK Žamberk 12:39:00 Muži A
8 77 Berka Jakub 1991 Cykloteam Broumov 12:42:00 Junioři
9 66 Šupich Martin 1977 PítrsBikes 12:45:00 Muži B

10 54 Bitnar Matěj 1988 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 12:47:00 Muži A
11 159 Holub Petr 1966 Loko Trutnov 12:59:00 Muži C
12 86 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice 13:36:00 Muži C
13 53 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Slatina Bohdašín 13:37:00 Muži A
14 140 Kráčmar Vlasta 1974 IVT 13:38:00 Muži B
15 60 Adámek Petr 1993 Loko Trutnov 13:41:00 Kadeti
16 12 Kuře Petr 1975 IVT Náchod 13:50:00 Muži B
17 193 Hejna Zdeněk 1985 13:57:00 Muži A
18 186 Penc Ondřej 1977 Sonnenrad XCR Division 13:59:00 Muži B
19 34 Slabý Jiří 1956 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 14:03:00 Muži D
20 185 Binar Luboš 1966 HOBUK 14:09:00 Muži C
21 178 Vítek Tomáš 1978 PítrsBikes 14:20:00 Muži B
22 46 Kaněra Pavel 1963 AxitDoldy 14:21:00 Muži C
23 132 Jirka Vojtěch 1994 Cykloteam Broumov 14:26:00 Žáci II
24 6 Tlamková Petra 1982 Loko Trutnov 14:51:00 Ženy
25 63 Novotný Luděk 1974 Jiskra Jaroměř 15:03:00 Muži B
26 20 Fulka Jiří 1960 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 15:05:00 Muži C
27 184 Petr Jiří 1974 INS Ateliér Náchod 15:28:00 Muži B
28 194 Hornych Vít 15:35:00 Muži A
29 21 Trnovský Miloslav 1965 HOBUK 15:40:00 Muži C
30 192 Vacek Oldřich 1966 15:42:00 Muži C
31 179 Podstata Jan 1994 PítrsBikes 15:45:00 Žáci II
32 165 Šlégr 1954 16:01:00 Muži D
33 13 Tylš Jaroslav 1953 BP LUMEN Úpice 16:52:00 Muži D
34 182 Tér Dušan 1965 Terova 17:13:00 Muži C
35 128 Beran Olda 1950 PítrsBikes 17:23:00 Muži D
36 118 Mertlíková Eliška 1991 BP Lumen 17:36:00 Juniorky
37 44 Adámková Jana 1996 BP Lumen 17:38:00 Žákyně I
38 11 Kleiner Petr 1997 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 18:37:00 Žáci I
39 51 Plný David 1993 Merida 19:12:00 Kadeti
40 191 Dach Erik 1995 19:20:00 Žáci II
41 190 Bureš Martin 1994 22:32:00 Žáci II
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1 118 Mertlíková Eliška 1991 BP Lumen 17:36:00 Juniorky
1 61 Kunc Jan 1991 Carla Dvůr Králové 12:10:00 Junioři
2 134 Janda Jakub 1990 AxitDoldy 12:18:00 Junioři
3 77 Berka Jakub 1991 Cykloteam Broumov 12:42:00 Junioři
1 60 Adámek Petr 1993 Loko Trutnov 13:41:00 Kadeti
2 51 Plný David 1993 Merida 19:12:00 Kadeti
1 96 Hornych Miroslav 1980 XTREME 11:45:00 Muži A
2 97 Skala Miloslav 1979 Hronov 11:59:00 Muži A
3 98 Mádr Karel 1989 SK Žamberk 12:39:00 Muži A
4 54 Bitnar Matěj 1988 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 12:47:00 Muži A
5 53 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Slatina Bohdašín 13:37:00 Muži A
6 193 Hejna Zdeněk 1985 13:57:00 Muži A
7 194 Hornych Vít 15:35:00 Muži A
1 7 Kadlec Miroslav 1978 Loko Trutnov 12:38:00 Muži B
2 66 Šupich Martin 1977 PítrsBikes 12:45:00 Muži B
3 140 Kráčmar Vlasta 1974 IVT 13:38:00 Muži B
4 12 Kuře Petr 1975 IVT Náchod 13:50:00 Muži B
5 186 Penc Ondřej 1977 Sonnenrad XCR Division 13:59:00 Muži B
6 178 Vítek Tomáš 1978 PítrsBikes 14:20:00 Muži B
7 63 Novotný Luděk 1974 Jiskra Jaroměř 15:03:00 Muži B
8 184 Petr Jiří 1974 INS Ateliér Náchod 15:28:00 Muži B
1 55 Čada Tomáš 1964 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 12:22:00 Muži C
2 159 Holub Petr 1966 Loko Trutnov 12:59:00 Muži C
3 86 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice 13:36:00 Muži C
4 185 Binar Luboš 1966 HOBUK 14:09:00 Muži C
5 46 Kaněra Pavel 1963 AxitDoldy 14:21:00 Muži C
6 20 Fulka Jiří 1960 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 15:05:00 Muži C
7 21 Trnovský Miloslav 1965 HOBUK 15:40:00 Muži C
8 192 Vacek Oldřich 1966 15:42:00 Muži C
9 182 Tér Dušan 1965 Terova 17:13:00 Muži C
1 34 Slabý Jiří 1956 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 14:03:00 Muži D
2 165 Šlégr 1954 16:01:00 Muži D
3 13 Tylš Jaroslav 1953 BP LUMEN Úpice 16:52:00 Muži D
4 128 Beran Olda 1950 PítrsBikes 17:23:00 Muži D
1 11 Kleiner Petr 1997 REDPOiNT PEARL iZUMi 18:37:00 Žáci I
1 132 Jirka Vojtěch 1994 Cykloteam Broumov 14:26:00 Žáci II
2 179 Podstata Jan 1994 PítrsBikes 15:45:00 Žáci II
3 191 Dach Erik 1995 19:20:00 Žáci II
4 190 Bureš Martin 1994 22:32:00 Žáci II
1 44 Adámková Jana 1996 BP Lumen 17:38:00 Žákyně I
1 6 Tlamková Petra 1982 Loko Trutnov 14:51:00 Ženy
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